
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year 

Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 

ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,1TR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature] 
2018-19 

Nume PAN 

SUKIDHAM PROPERTIES ACAFS9334B 

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village 

SUKHDIIAM HEIGHTS 
Form No. which 

has been 

electronically 
502 

ITR-5 
transmitted Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality 

BEHIND RAY TALKIEs BANK MORE 
Firm Status 

Town/City/Distriet State Pin/ZipCode Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID 

DIIANBAD JHARKHAND 
826001 

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) TTO-WARD2)-RANGE(2)-DHANBAD Original or Revised ORIGINAL 

Date(DD/MM/YYYY) E-filing Acknowledgement Number 

1Groks total income 

155919761240818 24-08-2018 

3340 

Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 

Total Income 3340 

0 3a Current Year loss, if any 

1032 4 Net tax payable 

5 Interest and Fee Payable ETAX OEPP 
6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 1032 

Advance Tax 7a 
Taxes Paid 

b TDS 7b 

cTCS 7c 

d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1030 

Total Taxes Paid (7at7b+7c +7d) 1030 

8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 

9 Refund (7e-6) 

Agriculture 10 Exempt Income 
Others 

This return has been digitally signed by MANOJ MODI in the capacity of PARTNER 

having PAN ADKPM2907R from IP Address 117,205.194.51 on 24-08-2018 at DHANBAD 

13989775 38CN (n)Code Solutions CA 2014,2.5451-H13133330312e20474e464320496e666f7461776572,STREET-Bodakdevi, S G Road 
uAhmedabad,ST= Gujarat,2.5.4.17-#1306333830303534,OU=Certifying Authority,O-Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers and Chemicals Dsc SI No & issuer 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 



INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM Assessment Year 

ITR-V 2019-20 
Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 

ITR4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

PAN 
Namie 

SUKHDHAM PROPERTIES 

ACAFS9334B 

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village 

Form Number ITR-5 502 SUKHDHAM HEIGHTS 

Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality 
BEIIND RAY TALKIES BANK MORE 

Status Firm 

Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode Filed u/s 
DHANBAD 

JHARKHAND 826001 39(1)-On or before due date 

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 14), DIIANBAD 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 1327254103 10819 

2749 
1Gross Total Income 

0 

2 Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 

2750 
2750 

3 Total Income 

3a Deenmed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3b Current Year loss, if any 
4Net Tax Payable 
5 Interest and Fee Payable 

b 0 
858 

858 

6 Total Tax, Interest and Fee Payable 
7 Taxes Paid 

Advance Tax 7a 
TDS 7b 

TCS 7c 

860 
d Self Assessment Tax 

eTotal Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7e +7d) 
8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 
9 Refund (7e-6) 

860 

Agriculture 
Others 

10 Exempt Income 

VERIFICATION 
I, MAN0J MODI son/ daughter of SANWAR PRASAD MODI, solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and belicf, the mlormation given in the return which has been submitted by me vide acknowledgement number 132725410310819 correct and complete and is in accordance wIh the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961. 1 further declare that I am making this returm in my capucity 

1s 

as Partner and I am also competent to make this returm and verily it. I am holding permanent account number ADKPM2907R 
Sign here 

If the return has been prepared by a Tax Return Preparer (TRP) give further details as below 
Identification No. of TRP 

Name of TRP Counter Signature of TRP 

For Office Use Only 
Receipt No 

Date of submission 31-08-2019 17:59:05 

Source IlP address 117.205.194, 193 
Seal and gnatureof 

ACAFS933480513272541031081938085ACA08C60723A303054F98314791A3290CAA Pecevng official 

Please send the duly signed (preferably in blue ink) Form ITR-V to "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru 560500, by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, so as to reach within 120 days from date of submission of ITR Fom ITR-V shall not 
be Teceived m any other office of the Income-tax Departnment or n any other manner. Ihe contimation ol receipt of this Fom ITR-V at 1D-CPC will be sent to the e-mail ld tulsyan nk(@gmail.COm 
On succeSsIul verilication, the acknowledgement ean be downloaded irom e-Filmg portal as a prool of ling the return THIS IS NOT A PR0OF FOR HAVING FILED THE RETURN 



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.
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2

 

1

3

4

628522860071020

502, SUKHDHAM HEIGHTS, BEHIND RAY TALKIES, BANK MORE, DHANBAD, JHARKHAND, 826001

ACAFS9334B

SUKHDHAM PROPERTIES

Firm

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

12380

0

12380

3863

0

3863

3860

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MANOJ MODI

49.37.1.133

07-10-2020 16:12:37ADKPM2907R

07-10-2020 16:10:19

49.37.1.133

6NUE2AGNSI Aadhaar OTP


